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2215 Anderson Hwy, Powhatan, VA23139-7502, Powhatan County  Expired
05/01/2020

Tax

Owner Information
Owner Name: Walter Gerald A Jr Mailing Address: 1967 Pine Creek Ridge Ter
Mailing City & State: Powhatan Va Mailing Zip: 23139
Mailing ZIP + 4 Code: 7944 Owner Occupied: A

Location Information
MLS Area: 66 Magesterial: Huguenot
Zip Code: 23139 Zip + 4: 7502
Carrier Route: R012 Zoning: R-C
Topography: ROLLING/HILLY Census Tract: 500102
Parcel Comments: ECON DEP DUE TO COMM

LOCATION -25%FRONT
ANDERSON HWY/ACCESS
BATTERSON

Estimated Value
Real AVM: $229,000 Real AVM Range High: $265,640
Real AVM Range Low: $192,360 Value As Of: 07/11/2020
Confidence Score: 57 Forecast Standard Deviation: 16
(1) RealAVM™ is a CoreLogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal.
(2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which sales data, property information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis
process. The confidence score range is 60 - 100. Clear and consistent quality and quantity of data drive higher confidence scores while lower confidence scores
indicate diversity in data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to comparable sales.
(3) The FSD denotes confidence in an AVM estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD is a
statistic that measures the likely range or dispersion an AVM estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the AVM at the
time of estimation. The FSD can be used to create confidence that the true value has a statistical degree of certainty.

Tax Information
PID: 041-86 Old Map #: 7098
Parcel ID: 041-86 % Improved: 54
Legal Description: WINFREE

Assessment & Taxes

Assessment Year 2020 2019 2018
Assessed Value - Total $167,500 $207,300 $207,300
Assessed Value - Land $77,400 $142,500 $142,500
Assessed Value - Improved $90,100 $64,800 $64,800
Market Value - Total $167,500 $207,300 $207,300
Market Value - Land $77,400 $142,500 $142,500
Market Value - Improved $90,100 $64,800 $64,800
YOY Assessed Change ($) -$39,800 $
YOY Assessed Change (%) -19% 0%

Tax Year 2019 2018 2017
Total Tax $1,824 $1,824 $1,915
Change ($) $ -$91
Change (%) 0% -5%

Characteristics
Lot Acres: 1.140 Land Use - County: Single Family Suburban
Land Use - CoreLogic: Sfr Stories: 1.5
Year Built: 1944 Building Sq Ft: 2,304
Bldg Area - Total Sq Ft: 2,880 Bldg Area - Main Floor Sq Ft: 960
Above Gnd Sq Ft: 2,304 Basement Sq Ft: 576
Total Rooms: 8.000 Bedrooms: 4
Baths - Total: 2 Baths - Full: 2.000
NumFireplaces: 1 Heat Type: Forced Air
Heat Fuel Type: OIL Garage Capacity: 0
Roof Type: GABLE Roof Material: Composition Shingle
Roof Shape: GABLE Interior Wall: PLASTER



Last Listing

 2215 Batterson Hwy, Powhatan, VA 23139-7502, Powhatan County
MLS:  CVR

MLS#: 2002576 Status: Expired List Price: $228,500
Exp OnMkt Dte:

Cat: Single Family Area: 66 Delayed Show: No
Type: Detached Cn/Cty: Powhatan
SubType:
Address: 2215 Batterson HWY
P.O.: Powhatan State: VA Zip: 23139-7502
WalkScore: 31 - No Show Until:

Listing Information
PUD: New/Resale: Resale

(occupied at
least once)

Nghbrhd: Batterson Road
Subdivision: None
Yr Blt: 1944/Mixed Fin SF +/-: 2,304
Rms: 8 Lvls: 1.50 Fin SF-Bsmt:
Bdrms: 3 Unfin SF +/-:
SqFt Source: Per Tax Unfin SF-Bsmt:
Lot: $/Fin SF+/-: $99.18

Fin SF Src Desc:

School Information
Elm School: Powhatan High School: Powhatan
Mid School: Powhatan Oth School:

Directions:Route 60 West turn right on Batterson Road, property on left
Room/Bath Information

Room Dim Lvl Desc
Kitchen 1

Room Dim Lvl Desc
Master Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2 2 Bedroom 3 2

Bath Desc FBath HBath
Bsmt: 0 0
Lvl 1: Tub & Shower 1 0
Lvl 2: 0 0
Lvl 3: 0 0
Lvl 4: 0 0

Total: 1 0
Features

Style: 2-Story, Cape Heating: 2 Zoned Heat
Structure: Frame Heat Fuel: Electric
Siding: Wood Cooling: Heat Pump, Individual Window Units
Roof: Composition Water Heater: Electric
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